Tipping Bucket Rain Gauge – User Manual – HB3166-08 – June 2016 Page 1 of 12
Tipping Bucket, Heated Tipping
Bucket Rain Gauges & Rain Gauge
That Meets the Requirements of
The UK Environmental Agency
Operator’s Handbook
HB3166-08
COPYRIGHT

Operating temperature range  -20°C to 85°C
Tipping Bucket Rain Gauge – User Manual – HB3166-08 – June 2016 Page 12 of 12
9.  ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Sensitivity Output Catalogue
Reference
Standard
non-heated
0.1 mm Single 102471E
0.2 mm Single 100000E
0.5 mm Single 100573E
0.2 mm Double 103592D
Standard heated 0.1 mm Single 103590D
0.2 mm Single 103589D
0.5 mm Single 103591D
Storm Guardian 0.1 mm Single 103771D
0.2 mm Single 103772D
0.5 mm Single 103775D
Meets the
requirements of
the UK
Environmental
Agency
0.2 mm Double 103755D
0.5 mm Double 103759D
 Environmental
Heated
0.2 mm Double 103758D
General Notes
1.  Purchasers of versions that meet the requirements of the UK Environmental Agency
may need to obtain a Mil Spec connector.
Please contact Casella for advice on suitable connectors.